
Ауд. Ауд. Ауд. Ауд. Ауд.

№ Группа:

Подгруппа:

1 ' ' 

2 ' ' 

3 203 П 301 ' ' 

4 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК ' ' 

5 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК

6 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК

1 ' ' 

2 ' ' 

3 Сз Сз А. яз. 217 П Н.яз. 218 П ' ' 

4 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК ' ' 

5 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК

6 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК

1 ' ' 

2 203 П Сз ' ' 

3 Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК ' ' 

4 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК

5 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК

6 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б

1 ' ' 

2 ' ' 

3 А. яз. ' Н.яз. 208 П А. яз. ' Н.яз. 208 П 203 П ' ' 

4 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК ' ' 

5 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК

6 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК

1 ' ' 

2 Орг. ПД 1УК ' ' 

3 Орг. ПД281 ГК ' ' 

4 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК

5 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК

6 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. 301

1 ' ' 

2 Орг. ПД 1УК ' ' 

3 203 П Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД 1УК ' ' 

4 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК ' ' 

5 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. 203 П Орг. ПД281 ГК

6 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. 301 Орг. ПД281 ГК

1 ' ' 

2 А. яз. 207 П Н.яз. 218 П ' ' 

3 ' ' Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК ' ' 

4 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК ' ' 

5 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК

6 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П.

1 ' ' 

2 ' ' 

3 А. яз. ' Н.яз. 208 П А. яз. ' Н.яз. 208 П Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК ' ' 

4 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК ' ' 

5 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК

6 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. 202 П.

1 301 ' ' 

2 ' ' ' 

3 203 П ' ' 

4 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК

5 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК

6 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П.

1 ' ' 

2 203 П ' ' 

3 203 П Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. ' ' 

4 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК ' ' 

5 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. Орг. ПД 7б Орг. ПД214 П. Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК

6 Орг. ПД219 П Орг. ПДПол.тр. 301 Орг. ПД281 ГК Орг. ПД 1УК

1 2

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

Время

Лд 303 К

1 2

День 

недели

З
а
н
я
ти

е

21

Лд 402Лд 401

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

Лд 301

1 2

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

Лд 302

1 2

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

13.30-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

15.20-16.50

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

13.30-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

15.20-16.50

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Пред. практ.

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Стажировка ЛД

Хасанова

Псих. общ.

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Айбазова И.Н.

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Мешева

Бекулов А.М.

Физ-ра

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Тавкешева Ж.С.Абаева А. М.

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Хасанова

Псих. общ.

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Бекулов А.М.

Физ-ра

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Тавкешева Ж.С.Абаева А. М.

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Хасанова

Псих. общ.

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Айбазова И.Н.Мешева

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Бекулов А.М.

Физ-ра

Жаманова Е.А.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Хасанова

Псих. общ.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.

Тавкешева Ж.С.Абаева А. М.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Хасанова

Псих. общ.

Бекулов А.М.

Физ-ра

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Заифова З.В.

Кур. час

Тавкешева Ж.С.Абаева А. М.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Хасанова

Псих. общ.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Заифова З.В.

Кур. час

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Сижажева А.М.

Кур. час

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.Жаманова Е.А.

Тавкешева Ж.С.Абаева А. М.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Камбачоков А.А.

Физ-ра

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Хасанова

Псих. общ.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Зиборова Е.Н.

Кульдагова С.Х.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Зиборова Е.Н.

Зиборова Е.Н.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Сижажева А.М.

Кур. час

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Кульдагова С.Х.

Кульдагова С.Х.

Тавкешева Ж.С.Абаева А. М.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Сижажева А.М.

Кур. час

Камбачоков А.А.

Физ-ра

Хасанова

Псих. общ.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Хасанова

Псих. общ.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Кульдагова С.Х.Зиборова Е.Н.

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.
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Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.
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Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Пред. практ.

Стажировка ЛД

Стажировка ЛД


